
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Emergency Slide Repair at Bee Lake from 0.7 miles south of Thornton-Tolarsville Road to 0.2 miles south of Thornton-Tolarsville Road,
known as Federal Aid Project No. STBG-0008-04(079) / 109331301 in Holmes County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $983,890.00

Hemphill Construction
Company, Inc.

Key, LLC Dozer, LLC

$759,222.50 $780,730.00 $919,590.00

1 2 3

0010 217-A001 Ditch Liner 100.000 SY 5.00 11.00 15.00

0020 603-A006 18" Steel Pipe, Jacked or Bored, Wall Thickness 0.375" 160.000 LF 715.00 612.00 340.00

0030 612-B001 Flowable Fill, Non-Excavatable 50.000 CY 300.00 200.00 230.00

0040 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 14,150.00 60,000.00 94,530.00

0050 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0060 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 47,250.00 42,000.00 70,800.00

0070 803-D001 HP 10 x 42 Steel Piling 13,650.000 LF 40.25 40.00 49.00

0080 815-A002 Loose Riprap, Size 100 100.000 TON 135.00 155.00 110.00

0090 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 2.000 EA 2,500.00 4,100.00 3,500.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Emergency Slide Repair at Bee Lake from 0.7 miles south of Thornton-Tolarsville Road to 0.2 miles south of Thornton-Tolarsville Road,
known as Federal Aid Project No. STBG-0008-04(079) / 109331301 in Holmes County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $983,890.00

McBride Co, LLC Century Construction Group,
Inc.

Talbot Bros Contr Co, Inc &
Talbot Bros Grading Co, Inc,
AJV

$968,760.00 $997,960.00 $1,019,145.90

4 5 6

0010 217-A001 Ditch Liner 100.000 SY 25.00 50.00 20.00

0020 603-A006 18" Steel Pipe, Jacked or Bored, Wall Thickness 0.375" 160.000 LF 550.00 690.00 549.74

0030 612-B001 Flowable Fill, Non-Excavatable 50.000 CY 350.00 355.00 325.00

0040 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 48,000.00 70,000.00 46,000.00

0050 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0060 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 40,000.00 95,000.00 62,827.00

0070 803-D001 HP 10 x 42 Steel Piling 13,650.000 LF 55.00 50.00 57.37

0080 815-A002 Loose Riprap, Size 100 100.000 TON 100.00 105.00 150.00

0090 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 2.000 EA 6,000.00 3,400.00 3,000.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Emergency Slide Repair at Bee Lake from 0.7 miles south of Thornton-Tolarsville Road to 0.2 miles south of Thornton-Tolarsville Road,
known as Federal Aid Project No. STBG-0008-04(079) / 109331301 in Holmes County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $983,890.00

Riverside Construction
Company, Inc.

Phillips Contracting Co., Inc. Joe McGee Construction
Company, Inc.

$1,026,522.50 $1,053,660.00 $1,122,857.50

7 8 9

0010 217-A001 Ditch Liner 100.000 SY 10.00 15.00 3.15

0020 603-A006 18" Steel Pipe, Jacked or Bored, Wall Thickness 0.375" 160.000 LF 680.00 560.00 900.00

0030 612-B001 Flowable Fill, Non-Excavatable 50.000 CY 350.00 550.00 305.00

0040 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 95,000.00 40,000.00 96,000.00

0050 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0060 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 55,000.00 100,000.00 112,000.00

0070 803-D001 HP 10 x 42 Steel Piling 13,650.000 LF 52.25 57.00 54.05

0080 815-A002 Loose Riprap, Size 100 100.000 TON 160.00 100.00 101.00

0090 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 2.000 EA 10,000.00 3,500.00 3,700.00
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